LACELA

Product: Angle Grinder Art.No. 241105

.‘/‘T\'///\/. ./Q‘.‘A‘“‘7

3
. S35 445 (&

B11-16-18-20-21 1
—22 4 B,

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Angle Grinder Art. No. 241105
No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| R Upper platen 10305001078 1 47 |5k Carbon Brush 10605001067 2
2 |WEE 115 Grinding Wheel 115 21201006045 1 48 |4 Nameplate 20302007647 1
3 | FIEMR Inner Flange 10305001079 1 49 |Ribr Trademark 20402007136 1
4 |WEEERL15 Guard 115 10401001003 1 | 50 |[HZEiE Cord Sleeve 10102001014 1
5 [WRETM5X 20 Screw M5X 20 30201072 1| 51 |HJEZ2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006007 1
6 |fi i Output Spindle 10301001074 1 | 52 |[MFHEMS Side Handle M8 21201001041 1
7 [EE3X3.7X10 Woodruff Key 3X3.7X10 [30601004 1| 53 [WFHHRT-30 Wrench 21201002049 1
8 | TaHEIZATMAX 14 |Screw M4 X 14 30201011 4 | 54 |HK Inductance 10604001059 1
9 [/NFHIEERMS Nut M5 30501057 1 55 |Sksediff Gear box complete 10701001101 1
11 |dl Front Cover 10203004038 1
12 |#h7&6201 Bearing 6201 30104035 1
13 [FLA 3 PERS 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1
14 | KAEL5E Big Gear 10302004081 1
15 | % B4 R 10 Cilclip for Shaft 10 30301022 1
16 | %] 4li7KHK0810 Needle bearing HK0810 [30101014 1
17 | HYURETST4 X 20 Screw ST4X 20 30202030 2
18 [k Gear Box 10201004143 1
19 | HSIBETST4 X 25 Screw ST4X 25 30202035 2
20 |%h PSR RS Cilclip for Shaft 8 30301027 1
21 |EBHEE Self Lock Spring 10303001047 1
22 |8 Self Lock complete 10701007003 1
23 |75 FA B R IE MG Hex Lock Nut M6 30501067 1
24 |/NHEVIRS Small Gear 10302004082 1
25 |#H7&6000 Bearing 6000 30104001 1
26 |4 A RS bearing cover 10401002023 1
27 | Uk IBETM5 X 10 Screw M5X 10 30201054 2
28 |41 Armature 10502001126 1
29 |Hh7&607 Bearing 607 30104018 1
30 | B Bearing Sleeve 10102002009 1
31 |34 PE Air Deflector 10101005053 1
32 |HBUZETSTAX 55 Screw ST4X 55 30202047 2
33 |ET Stator 10501001106 1
34 [HLEK Inductance 10604001058 1
35 |HL5E Housing 10101001158 1
36 |[FFRHLFT Switch lever 10101007091 1
37 |HEEH push and twist 10101007092 1
38 |HZA Capacitance 10603001005 1
39 |FFK Switch 10601001110 1
40 | Back Cover 10101003051 1
41 |EBURETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 1
42 |HZRTEAR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
44 | BEEE Coil Spring 10303002007 2
45 |Fpl4e Brush Holder 10606001016 2
46 | HBURETST3X 10 Screw ST3X10 30202003 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	241105爆炸图
	241105爆炸图清单

